BS6708 Type 331 Mining Cable - EPR, SWA, CP -25mm to 120mm
Cleveland Cable Company can supply a range of mine and quarry cable. Type 331 mining cable is generally
used in deep mines where explosive gasses and dust can accumulate and on surface for supplying
excavating, crushing machines and equipment. Can be used as a trailing cable in quarries.
Key Features
Installation Guidelines
Should not be installed at temperatures
below 5°C or above 60°C

Unscreened
Earth
Conductor
Size
Stranding(mm)
No of Phase
Cores
Minimum
Bending
Radius
TYPE
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km
)
TYPE3313X25 25 3 3 196/0.4 196/0.40 16 6800 TYPE33 61.6 6800
TYPE3313X35 35 3 3 276/0.4 276/0.40 25 8500 TYPE33 68.4 8500
TYPE3313X50 50 3 3 396/0.4 396/0.40 35 9750 TYPE33 73.8 9750
TYPE3313X70 70 3 3 360/0.5 360/0.50 50 15600 TYPE33 84.6 15600
TYPE3313X95 95 3 3 475/0.5 475/0.50 70 18100 TYPE33 90.7 18100
TYPE3313X12
0
120 3 3 608/0.5 608/0.50 70 20250 TYPE33 95.2 20250
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR